A	MEND	MENT OF SOLICI	TATION/	MODIFICATION OF		1. CONTR	RACT ID CODE		PAGE OF	PAGES
						Click her	re to enter text.		1	17
2. AMEN PO0010		MODIFICATION NO.		3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCH	ASE REQUI	SITION		ROJECT NO. (li licable)	f
6. ISSUE	ED BY:	(CODE	QT2A1CA	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If	other than l	tem 6) CODE			
IT SEF 333 W	RVICES /EST B	AL SERVICES ADMI S CONTRACT OPER ROADWAY, STE. 95 CA 92101-3805	ATIONS D							
8. NAN	AE AND	ADDRESS OF CONTR	RACTOR (?	No., street, county, State a	nd ZIP Code)	(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	IT OF S	SOLICITATION I	NUMBER
3033 C		ment Solutions, Inc. ridge Road					9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM	11)	
Oaktor	1, VA 2	.2124				\boxtimes	10A. MODIFICA 47QTCK18D			ORDER NO.
CODE	DUNS:	009683442		FACILITY CODE C	AGE: 7N699		10B. DATED (SE 7/1/2018	E ITEI	M 13)	
			THIS ITE	ONLY APPLIES TO		SOLICIT	ATIONS			
Offer's m (a) By co letter or t FOR THI offer alre opening	ompleting elegram v E RECEIF eady subm hour and	weledge receipt of this amendr Items 8 and 15, and returning which includes a reference to 1 T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TI itted, such change may be ma date specified.	ment prior to th # copies the solicitation HE HOUR ANI ade by telegra	in item 14. The hour and date ne hour and date specified in th of the amendment; (b) By ack and amendment numbers. FAI D DATE SPECIFIED MAY RES m or letter, provided each teleg	e solicitation or as amended, nowledging receipt of this ame LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLE ULT IN REJECTION OF YOU	by one of the endment on e EDGEMENT JR OFFER. It	following methods each copy of the off TO BE RECEIVED f by virtue of this an	er subr AT TH	IE PLACE DESI ent you desire to	GNATED change an
12. ACC	OUNTING	S AND APPROPRIATION DAT	TA (If required))						
				PPLIES ONLY TO MO THE CONTRACT/OR						
	A.			RSUANT TO: (Specify author				IN TH	E CONTRACT	ORDER
	В.			/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R I ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T			GES (such as cha	nges il	n paying office,	
	C.	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL A	GREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
\boxtimes	D.	FAR 42.1205 Change of N	lame Agreem	ent						
E. IMP	ORTAI	NT: Contractor 🖂 is no	ot 🗆 is requ	uired to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	es to the issuin	g offi	ce.	
14. DES	CRIPTION	OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC	ATION (Organ	nized by UCF section headings	, including solicitation/contract	t subject mat	ter where feasible.)	_		
				e of this modification 6, CHANTILLY (Attac						

August 31, 2021, by DCMA MANASSAS, CHANTILLY (Attachment A). As a result of the Change-of-Name, the Alliant 2 Governmentwide Acquisition Contract (GWAC) 47QTCK18D0037 and all Task Orders (Attachment B) awarded under it are changed as specified on page 2 of this modification.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)							
		Diemle Phan Contracting Officer							
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED Click here to enter text.	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED						
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)							

Previous edition unusable

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

b. The contractor's name is changed as follows:

From AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. 3033 Chain Bridge Road Oakton, VA 22124 CAGE Code 7N699 DUNS Number 009683442 To Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. 510 Spring St Herndon, VA 20170 CAGE Code 7N699 DUNS Number 009683442

As a result of the Change-of-Name, this contract and respective task orders issued under this contract will be amended by substituting the name Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. in place of AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. This modification is provided as reference for such modifications.

c. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

Attachment A: DCMA Modification

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. See Attachment	S. EFFECTIVE DATE	A REQUSTIONPORCHA	SE REQ. NO.	A PROJECT	KQ. (If applicable)
CODE CODE CODE	S2404A	7. ADMINISTERED BY (I	other than item 4)	CODE	SEE BLOCK
14501 GEORGE CARTER WAY CHANTILLY, VA 20151		SEE BLOCK 6			
etta.t.davis-spates.civ@mail.mil/571-52	21-1975				
E. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., at rate, o	county, State and ZIP Code)	I	(A) SA AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITA	TIONNO.
AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 3033 CHAIN BRIDGE RD OAKTON, VA 22124			98, DATED (SE	ETTEM 11)	
			TOA MODIFIC	ATION OF CONT	RACT/ORDER NO.
			2021 Aug 2		
	FACILITY CODE See Atta				
The above numbered soliditation is amended as se		AMENDMENTS OF SO	-	ctandad.	h not extended.
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning or (c) By apparate letter or talegram which includes a mile PLACEDESIGNATEDFOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRO your deales to change an offer already submitted, such cha amendment, and is mained prior to be opening hour and o	ence to the soliditation and an R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SI	b) By acknowledging incelpto rendment numbers, FAILURE of FEOFIED MAY RESULT IN REAL or in that, provided each talegraphic contemporation.	OF YOUR ACKNOWLED		RECEIVED AT THE
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITEM O	NLY APPLIES TO MO	DIFICATION OF CONTR			
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITEM O	a) DNLY APPLIES TO MOI THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE	DIN ITEM 14.		RACTORDER
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITEM O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS CHARGE ONDER IS SUED FO	d) THE CONTRACT/ORD RSUGHT TO: (Spidly allow NORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF (IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO)	VER NO. AS DESCRIBE By THE CHARGES SET FORT FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-43	D IN ITEM 14. H IN THE IN 14 ARE MAD CHANCES (such as chu	DEIN THE CONT	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE MO IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER & ISSUED FO NO. IN ITEM 164. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	INLY APPLIES TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD REGART TO: (Speady Letter REGART TO: (Speady Letter REGARD SPEAD TO RES IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO STERTERED INTO PURSUANT	VER NO. AS DESCRIBE By THE CHARGES SET FORT FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-43	D IN ITEM 14. H IN THE IN 14 ARE MAD CHANCES (such as chu	DEIN THE CONT	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITEM O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER BISSUED PO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT	ed) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSUGHT TO: (Specify autoor INSUGHT TO: (Specify autoor INSUGHT TO: (Specify autoor INSUGATION INSU	VER NO. AS DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM 14. H IN TIEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such michi (03,b)	UEIN THE CONT	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER SISSLED FO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUP	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: Spacing autoor INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI Instruction (Spacing autoor) Instruction (Spacing autoor)	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE BY THE CHARGES SET FORT LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT ITEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such m ch 100,b) C	opies to the i	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER & ISSUED FO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORT C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT FAR 42.1203 E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: Spacing autoor INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI Instruction (Spacing autoor) Instruction (Spacing autoor)	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE BY THE CHARGES SET FORT LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT ITEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such m ch 100,b) C	opies to the i	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER SISSLED FO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUP	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: Spacing autoor INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI Instruction (Spacing autoor) Instruction (Spacing autoor)	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE BY THE CHARGES SET FORT LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT ITEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such m ch 100,b) C	opies to the i	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER SISSLED FO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUP	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: Spacing autoor INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI Instruction (Spacing autoor) Instruction (Spacing autoor)	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE BY THE CHARGES SET FORT LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT ITEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such m ch 100,b) C	opies to the i	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER SISSLED FO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUP	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: Spacing autoor INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI Instruction (Spacing autoor) Instruction (Spacing autoor)	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE BY THE CHARGES SET FORT LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT ITEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such m ch 100,b) C	opies to the i	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE ORDER SISSLED FO NO. IN ITEM 104. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUP	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSURATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: (Spacing autoor INSTRATIO: Spacing autoor INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI INSTRATERED INTO PORSUMI Instruction (Spacing autoor) Instruction (Spacing autoor)	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE BY THE CHARGES SET FORT LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT ITEM 14 ARE MAD HANGES (such m ch 100,b) C	opies to the i	fita,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE M O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE CRUERE BISSUED FOR NO. IN ITEM 164. B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORT C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT SEE CONTINUATION (Organisation of the supplemental acreement of the supplement of the supplemental acreement of the supp	id) THE CONTRACT/ORD REVANT TO: (Spadly action REVANT TO: (Spadly action REVANT TO: (Spadly action REVENUE MODIFIED TO REF IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO STERTERED INTO PURSUANT and authority) is required to sign this align by UCF and/on handing	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE B) THE CHARGES SET FORT ELECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF: document and return a, induding soft fations of m	D IN ITEM 14. HIN TIEM WARE MAD HANGES (such as char 103(b) C I subjectmat or when od, remains unchanged	opies to the i	issuing office.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITE MO IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS GRANCE CREEKE ISSUED FOR NO. IN ITEM 164. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUPPLEMENT C. THE S	id) INLY APPLIES TO MOI THE CONTRACT/ORD INSUMITO: (Spadly autoor INSUMITO: (Spadly autoor INSUMITO: (Spadly autoor INSUMITO: Spadly autoor	ER NO. AS DESCRIBE By THE CHARGES SET FOR LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE THE AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF FAR-41: TO AUTHORITY OF: document and return a, Induding sole full cost of man a, Induding sole full cost of man TSC. KARE AND TITLE OF C	D IN ITEM 14. HT TIEW WARE MAD HANGES (such as chi 100(b) C T subjectmater where controls unchanged rowthost ting of FRG 25, ACO	opies to the i	issuing office.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require NO CHANGE 13. THIS ITEM O IT MODIFIES CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANCE ONDER E ISSUED FO NO. IN ITEM 16A. B. THE ABOVE NUM BERED CONTRACT appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH C. THE SUPPLEMENTAL ACREEMENT C. THE SUPPLEMENT ACREEMENT C. THE SUP	d) THE CONTRACT/ORD RECONTRACT/ONTRACT/ORD RECONTRACT/ORD RECONTRACT/ONT RECONTRACT/ONT	A or 10A, as bene does chang THE UNITED STATES OF A A or 10A, as bene does chang TO RUTHOR TY OF:	D IN ITEM 14. HT TIEW WARE MAD HANGES (such as chi 100,b) C T subject matter when CONTRACTING OFFICE PS, ACO MERCA	opies to the i opies to the i standin full force ER (1956 of print	and effect.

Page 2 of 5 Contract: See Attachment Modification Number: See Attachment Modification Effective Date:

By execution of the Novation Agreement, the Government recognizes TYTO GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. as the successor in interest of AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.. As a result TYTO GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. became entitled to all rights and titles of interest of AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. for the contracts listed in the attachment. The Contractor information for each contract is to be changed as follows:

From: 7N699 AT&T GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. DBA AT&T 3033 CHAIN BRIDGE RD OAKTON, VA 22124-2542

To: 7N699 TYTO GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 510 SPRING STREET SUITE 200 HERNDON, VA 20170-2000

The hard copy remittance address information (payee data) is also to be changed as follows:

From: 7N699 MULTIPLE VALUES

To: 7N699 TYTO GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 510 SPRING STREET SUITE 200 HERNDON, VA 20170-2000

The contract administration office remains the same.

The payment office remains the same.

Pay Office remains unchanged for contracts not paid out of DFAS Office HQ0337, HQ0338, or HQ0339.

The administration office remains unchanged for contracts not administered by DCMA.

Additional comments:

Page 3 of 5 Contract: See Attachment Modification Number: See Attachment Modification Effective Date:

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

List of Attachments Exhibit_A_Contract_List_ATT=Tyto_inputs_082321.pdf Exhibit A_Contract List Change_of_Name_Request_signed.pdf Executed Novation

PIIN	SPIIN	MODIFICATION NUMBER	PIIN SPIIN ISSUED BY DODAAC	PIIN SPIIN EFFECTIVE DATE	PAY OFFICE DODAAC
DASW0103D0009	0008	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
DASW0103D0009	0009	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA830717D0020		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA830718F0001		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA861220D0050		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0019	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0019	ARZ998	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0025	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0040	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0049	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0058	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0060	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0061	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0065	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0067	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0086	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0090	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0093	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0095	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0096	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA863305D2013	0097	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA872619F0035		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA872619F0068		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA872619F0153		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA873215D0031		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA880207F7076		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA880207F7082		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA880210F4045		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338

Page 4 of 5 Contract: See Attachment Modification Number: See Attachment Modification Effective Date:

FA880211F3012		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA880214F3020		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA881908F0002		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA881909F0001		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA881911F0001		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
FA881915F0005		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0002	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0004	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0006	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0010	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0011	AZ	\$2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0012	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0013	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0015	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0020	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0021	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0021	ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0022	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0025	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
H9222208D0007	0028	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0002401D7021	0003	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0002401D7021	0003	ARZ997	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0002411C6298		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017306C2086		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017805D4193	7N01	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017805D4193	EH01	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017805D4193	MUT1	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017805D4193		ARZ998	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017819D7184		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N0017819F7184		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6133900D0706	0004	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6133900D0706	0004	ARZ997	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6523602D7836	0557	AZ	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6523602D7836		ARZ997	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6600117C0295		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6600119P0046		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
N6600120P6214		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
W15P7T19D0154		ARZ997	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
W15P7T19F0359		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
W52P1J13D0113		ARZ999	S2404A	08/26/2021	HQ0338
19952P 13 13 DU 113					

Page 5 of 5 Contract: See Attachment Modification Number: See Attachment Modification Effective Date:

W909MY06F0022 ARZ999 S2404A 08/26/2021 HQ033)338
--	------



Tyto Athene, LLC 510 Spring Street, Suite 200, Herndon, VA 20170 1 877.342.5837 1 703.885.7900 F 844-511-5918 gotyto.com

April 19, 2021

Ms. Etta Davis-Spates Administrative Contracting Officer Defense Contract Management Agency (DCMA) Manassas 14501 George Carter Way, 2nd Floor Chantilly, VA 20151

Subject: Change-of-Name Request - Effective

Dear Ms. Etta Davis-Spates:

As part of the continuing integration of our business operations with our parent company, Tyto Athene, LLC, AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. has changed its name to "Tyto Government Solutions, Inc." effective April 5, 2021. <u>Per the Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) Subpart</u> <u>42.12 – Novation and Change-of-Name Agreements</u>, we respectfully request your approval and assistance to make the necessary modifications to our current contracts. Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. understands that under a name change, the obligations and rights of the Government and contractor remain unaffected.

Pursuant to FAR 42.1205 – Agreement to Recognize Contractors Change of Name, the following documents are enclosed for your review:

- a. Enclosure 1: Three signed copies of the Change-of-Name Agreement
- b. Enclosure 2: One copy of the State of Delaware document effecting the name change and authenticated by a proper official of the state having jurisdiction.
- c. Enclosure 3: Statement from the Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. legal counsel stating that the change of name was properly effected under the applicable law and showing the effective date.
- d. Enclosure 4: A list of all affected contracts and purchase orders remaining unsettled between the contractor and the Government, showing for each the contract number and type, and name and address of the contracting officer.

Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. appreciates your assistance in this matter. Please contact Jean Marceau Lohier at (703) 462-3103 or at jean.lohier@gotyto.com, if additional support or information is required.

Sincerely,

Jean Marceau Lohier, CPCM, CFCM, NCMA Fellow Director, Contracts and Subcontracts Management Tyto Government Solutions, Inc.



510 Spring Street, Suite 200, Herndon, VA 20170 T 877.342.5837 T 703.885.7900 F 844-511-5918 gotyto.com

ENCLOSURE 2

One copy of the State of Delaware document effecting the name change, and authenticated by a proper official of the state having jurisdiction.

Please see Attachment entitled: Certificate of Amendment of AT&T GSI to Tyto GSI.



Tyto Athene, LLC 510 Spring Street, Suite 200, Hemdon, VA 20170 T 877.342.5837 T 703.885.7900 F 844-511-5918 gotyto.com

ENCLOSURE 1

Three signed copies of Change of Name Agreement - <u>Certificate of Amendment of AT&T</u> <u>GSI to Tyto GSI</u>

Change-of-Name Agreement

Tyto Government Solutions, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, and the United States of America (Government), enter into this Agreement as of April 19, 2021.

(a) The parties agree to the following facts:

(1) The Government, represented by various Contracting Officers of multiple agencies, has entered into certain contracts and purchase orders with AT&T Government Solutions, Inc., an AT&T company, as shown in the attached list marked Exhibit A and incorporated into this Agreement by reference. The term "the contracts," as used in this Agreement, means the above contracts and purchase orders and all other contracts and purchase orders, including all modifications, made by the Government and the Contractor before the effective date of this Agreement (whether or not performance and payment have been completed and releases executed if the Government or the Contractor has any remaining rights, duties, or obligations under these contracts and purchase orders).

(2) AT&T Government Solutions, Inc., an AT&T company, by an amendment to its Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation, dated April 5, 2021, has changed its corporate name to Tyto Government Solutions, Inc.

(3) This amendment accomplishes a change of corporate name only and all rights and obligations of the Government and of the Contractor under the contracts are unaffected by this change.

(4) Documentary evidence of this change of corporate name has been filed with the Government.

(b) In consideration of these facts, the parties agree that:

(1) The contracts covered by this Agreement are amended by substituting the name " Tyto Government Solutions, Inc." for the name "AT&T Government Solutions, Inc., an AT&T company," wherever it appears in the contracts; and

(2) Each party has executed this Agreement as of the day and year first above written.

United States of America (Government) Tyto Government Solutions, Inc.

By: SHITCLITEADESALDEPARES

By:

Title. Administrative Contracting Officer

Title: Director of Contracts Group



Tyto Athene, LLC 510 Spring Street, Suite 200, Herndon, VA 20170 1 877.342.5837 1 703.885.7900 # 844-511-5918 gotyto.com

ENCLOSURE 3

Please see Attachment entitled: 2021-04-17 Opinion Letter for Name Change.

GIBSON DUNN

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP

1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. Washington, DC 20036-5306 Tel 202.955.8500 www.gibsondunn.com

April 17, 2021

VIA ELECTRONIC MAIL

Ms. Etta Davis-Spates Administrative Contracting Officer Defense Contract Management Agency (DCMA) Manassas 14501 George Carter Way, 2nd Floor Chantilly, VA 20151

Re: Name Change of Tyto Government Solutions, Inc.

Dear Ms. Davis-Spates:

We represent Tyto Government Solutions, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Company</u>"). This opinion is being delivered to you pursuant to Section 42.1205(a)(2) of the Federal Acquisition Regulation in connection with the acquisition of AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. by Tyto Athene, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and in support of the Change of Name Agreement resulting from this transaction.

In arriving at the opinions expressed below, we have reviewed originals, or copies certified or otherwise identified to our satisfaction, of the following documents, and such other documents, corporate records, certificates of officers of the Company and of public officials and other instruments as we have deemed necessary or advisable to enable us to render these opinions:

- (a) the Certificate of Amendment to Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of AT&T Government Solutions, Inc., dated April 5, 2021, and certified by the Secretary of the State of Delaware on April 5, 2021;
- (b) the Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Company, dated April 11, 1994, the Certificate of Ownership and Merger of the Company (including the Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation attached thereto as Exhibit A), dated March 29, 2000, and the Certificate of Amendment to Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation, dated April 17, 2002, which were certified by the Secretary of the State of Delaware on March 18, 2021;
- (c) the written consent of the Board of Directors of the Company authorizing the change of name of the Company, dated March 31, 2021; and
- (d) the Certificate of Good Standing of the Company, issued by the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on April 13, 2021.

GIBSON DUNN

Ms. Etta Davis-Spates April 17, 2021 Page 2

The documents numbered (a) through (d) are hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Corporate Records." In our review, we have assumed the genuineness of all signatures, the legal capacity and competency of all natural persons, the authenticity of all documents submitted to us as originals and the conformity to original documents of all documents submitted to us as copies. To the extent that our opinions may be dependent upon such matters, we have assumed without independent investigation: that the Company had all requisite power and authority to execute, and has duly executed, the Change of Name; that the Change of Name by the Company and performance of its obligations thereunder have been duly authorized by all necessary corporate or other action and do not violate any law, regulation, order, judgment or decree applicable to the Company; and that the Change of Name constitutes a legal, valid and binding action of the Company. As to any facts material to these opinions, we have relied to the extent we deemed appropriate and without independent investigation upon statements and representations of officers and other representatives of the Company and others.

Based upon the foregoing, and subject to the assumptions, exceptions, qualifications and limitations set forth herein, we are of the opinion that:

- 1. The Company is a corporation validly existing under the laws of the State of Delaware.
- The change of name from AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. to Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. was duly authorized by all necessary corporate action of the Company.
- 3. The change of name from AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. to Tyto Government Solutions, Inc. did not (i) result in a violation of any provision of the Articles of Incorporation of the Company; (ii) result in a violation by the Company of any federal law or regulation applicable to the Company that in our experience is generally applicable to amendments to certificates of incorporation, or the Delaware General Corporation Law ("DGCL"); or (iii) require any approval under the Federal Acquisition Regulation applicable to the Company, or the DGCL, other than those approvals that have already been sought or obtained, and those approvals required under Federal Acquisition Regulation Subpart 42.12.
- 4. The name of AT&T Government Solutions, Inc. became Tyto Government Solutions, Inc., upon effectiveness of the Certificate of Amendment to Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation of AT&T Government Solutions, Inc., dated April 5, 2021, and certified by the Secretary of the State of Delaware on April 5, 2021.

The opinions expressed above are subject to the following exceptions, qualifications, limitations and assumptions:

GIBSON DUNN

Ms. Etta Davis-Spates April 17, 2021 Page 3

- A. The opinion in paragraph 1 above as to the valid existence of the Company in the State of Delaware is rendered exclusively in reliance on the Certificate of Good Standing of the Company referenced above.
- B. We render no opinion herein as to matters involving the laws of any jurisdiction other than the DGCL and the United States of America. We are not admitted to practice in the State of Delaware; however, we are generally familiar with the DGCL as currently in effect and have made such inquiries as we consider necessary to render the opinions contained in the opinions above. This opinion is limited to the effect of the current state of the laws of the DGCL, and the United States of America and the facts as they currently exist. We assume no obligation to revise or supplement this opinion in the event of future changes in such laws or the interpretations thereof or such facts. We express no opinion regarding the Hart-Scott-Rodino Antitrust Improvements Act of 1976, as amended, Regulations G, T, U or X of the Federal Reserve System, the Securities Act of 1933, the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the Trust Indenture Act of 1939 or any other federal or state securities or antitrust laws or regulations, or any bankruptcy, insolvency, reorganization, moratorium, arrangement or similar laws affecting the rights and remedies of creditors generally (including the effect of statutory or other laws regarding fraudulent transfers, preferential transfers or distributions by corporations to stockholders).
- C. We express no opinion with respect to compliance by the officers, directors and significant shareholders of the Company with applicable fiduciary duties, and our opinion is limited by the effects of any noncompliance therewith.
- D. The opinions expressed in this letter are limited to the matters set forth in this letter, and no other opinions may be inferred beyond the matters expressly stated.

* * * * *

The opinions expressed above are solely for your benefit in connection with the submission of the Change of Name Agreement and are not to be used for any other purpose or circulated, quoted or otherwise referred to without, in each case, our written permission.

Sincerely,

Gilsson Dum " Crutcher LYP

Gibson Dunn & Crutcher LLP



Tyto Athene, LLC 510 Spring Street, Suite 200, Herndon, VA 20170 1 877.342.5837 1 703.885.7900 F 844-511-5918 gotyto.com

ENCLOSURE 4

A list of all affected contracts and purchase orders remaining unsettled between the contractor and the Government showing for each the contract number and type, and name and address of the contracting officer.

Please see Attachment entitled: Active GSI Contracts ACO List 04.15.2021.

email	diemle.phan@gsa. gov	naima.yelda1@navy .mil	oke.obi@gsa.gov	tiffany.s.johnson@g sa.gov	Christina Carter- kurant©ao.uscourt s.gov	candace brown@a	michael.Llansing2.c iv@mail.mil	mary.m.robacker.ci v@mail.mil	kathleen.rasmusse n2@us.af.mil		jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	vjuania.still@gsa.go V	viuania.still@gsa.go ¥
City ST Zip	San Diego, CA 92101	1	Washington, DC 20407	New York, NY 10007	Washington, DC 1 20544-0001	0			Wright Patterson, AFB 45433-7104		Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Tairborn, OH 15324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324
•	333 W. Broadway, Suite 950	, peo	301 7th Street SW, V Room 6103 2	1 World Trade Center, N Floor 55	One Columbus Circle, V.E. N.E.	s Circle,			2250 B St Bldg 11, V Room 047			2600 Paramount F Place, Suite 180 4			2600 Paramount F Place, Suite 180 4	2600 Paramount F Place, Suite 180 4	2600 Paramount F Place, Suite 180 4
ŀ	Diemle T. Phan, Contracting Officer	ting	0	Tiffany S. Johnson, Contracting Officer	ant,		d) z	-	7/31/2020 10/31/2020 FA8612 AFLCMC CAID Kathleen M. Rasmussen, 7 Contracting Officer 8		Jennifer Wylie, Contracting Officer	Jennifer Wylie, Contracting Officer	Jennifer Wylie, Contracting Officer	Jennifer Wylie, Contracting Officer	Jennifer Wylie, Contracting Officer	Yjuania Still, Contracting	Yjuania Still, Contracting Officer
Agency	6/30/2028 GSAFASITC	ian e 200)		12/31/2021 GSA Region 02	Administrative Office of I the US Courts	3/22/2021 Administrative Office of Candace M. Brown. the US Courts Contracting Officer	8/23/2021 Army Contract CMD-FI Michael L. Lansing. Contracting Officer	3/14/2022 Army Contract CMD-RI Shelly Robacker, Contracting Office	FA8612 AFLCMC CAID	12/8/2021 US Government	14					3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/15/2015 3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5
(CP) •	6/30/2028	8/25/2021	4/19/2022	12/31/2021	9/22/2021	9/22/2021	8/23/2021	9/14/2022	10/31/2020	12/8/2021	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022
Start Date End Date (CP) + (CP) +	6/25/2019	8/26/2019	4/20/2020	1/1/2021	9/23/2015	9/23/2019	10/5/2018	9/15/2017	7/31/2020	12/9/2020	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015
_	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Corp."	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc
Customer (CP) •	VARIOUS CUSTOMERS	NAVY	ARMY		AOUSC	ADUSC	ARMY		AIRFORCE	Z		AIRFORCE		AIR FORCE	AIRFORCE	AIRFORCE	AIR FORCE
		47QTCK18D0037/N00 24419F0494	47QTCK18D0037/47Q ARMY FDA20F0039	47QTCK18D0037/47Q FEA21F0010	USCA15D1012	β			FA8612-20-D-0050	21-C-5304	GS-23F-0174S/BPA GS05Q15BMA0015	GS-23F-0174S/BPA GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109010	0	9	GS-23F-0174S/BPA GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109057	GS-23F-0174S/BPA GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109060	GS-23F-0174S/BPA GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109062
Contract Type (C •	HYBRID	FFP	FFP	FIXED PRICE	T&M	T&M	FIXED PRICE	HYBRID		CPFF/LOE	HYBRID	HYBRID	HYBRID	HYBRID	HYBRID	HYBRID	HYBRID
Proj Desc (CP) Contract	ALLIANT II	ALLIANT II NPS NSS	ALLIANT II IRMIS BASE	ASL RECOMPETE	ADUSC - JMASIV IDIQ	AOUSC - JMAS IV IDIQ TO 2	ARMY CIC Fit-Out	ARMY UC SCSS	ADV BATTLE MGT SYSTEMS	Technical and Program Sup	CASPII	TAG 16-1		TAG 18-12	TAG 18-15	TAG 19-1	TAG 19-3
Project Code +1	AL2	AL2.02	AL2.04	AL2.06	AOU	AOU.01	ATN.01		BMS	817	CS2	CS2.18	CS2.37	CS2.60	CS2.62	CS2.66	CS2.67

viuania.still©gsa.go ⊻	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	viuania.still©gsa.go V	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	yiuania.still@gsa.go Y	ricardo.m.vasquez. civ@mail.mil	ricardo.m.vasquez. civ@mail.mil	jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	richard yungwirth@ usmc.mil	jazmine.gones@gs a.gov	ricardo.m.vasquez. civ@mail.mil	charles.f.hertenstei n2.civ@mail.mil
Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	Alexandria, VA 22350-0002	Alexandria, VA 22350-0002	Fairborn, OH 45324	Quantico, VA 22134	Boston, MA 02222	Alexandria, VA 22350-0002	Langley AFB, VA 23665
2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	4800 Mark Center Drive, Suite 03F03	4800 Mark Center Drive, Suite 09F09	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	2200 Lester Street	10 Causeway Street	4800 Mark Center Drive, Suite 09F09	-P
Yjuania Still, Contracting	Yjuania Still, Contracting Officer	Yjuania Still, Contracting Officer	Yjuania Still, Contracting Officer	Yjuania Still, Contracting 2 Officer	Yjuania Still, Contracting 2 Officer	Yjuania Still, Contracting	Yjuania Still, Contracting		Yjuania Still, Contracting Officer	Ricardo M. Vasquez, Contracting Officer	Ricardo M. Vasquez, Contracting Officer	Jennifer Wylie, Contracting Officer	Richard Yungwirth	Jazmine C Jones, Contracting Officer	Ricardo M. Vasquez, Contracting Officer	2.00
3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	3/11/2022 GSA/FAS Region 5	4/30/2021 WHS Acquisition Directorate	WHS Acquisition	9/30/2024 GSA/FAS Region 5	9/25/2021 Marine Corp Systems Command	12/18/2026 GSA/FAS/QV0CC	11/28/2021 WHS Acquisition Directorate	3/22/2021 FA4890 ACC AMIC
3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	3/11/2022	4/30/2021	2/19/2022	9/30/2024	9/25/2021	12/18/2026	11/28/2021	9/22/2021
3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	3/15/2015	7/1/2020	7/20/2017	10/1/2019	9/26/2017	12/19/2021	1/29/2020	9/23/2020
AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc
AIR FORCE	AIRFORCE	AIR FORCE	AIR FORCE	AIR FORCE	AIR FORCE	AIR FORCE	AIR FORCE	AIRFORCE	AIR FORCE	OSD	020		MARCORSYS COM	GSA	OSO	AIR FORCE
8	GS-23F-0174S/BPA / GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109063	GS-23F-0174S/BPA / GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109067	GS-23F-0174S/BPA / GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109066	GS-23F-0174S/BPA / GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109071	GS-23F-0174S/BPA / GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140109069	.0	GS-23F-0174S/BPA / GS05Q15BMA0015/ID0 5140103074	10	8	FIRM FIXED HQ0034-20-F-0353 (PRICE	HQ0034-17-F-0291 (M67854-17-F-4419		HQ0034-20-F-0072 (FA483020C0019
UNBRID 0.01	HYBRID	HYBRID.		HYBRID	HYBRID 0	HYBRID 0	HYBRID 0	HYBRID 0	HYBRID 0	FIRM FIXED I	T&M	ē	T&M I	HYBRID (FFP/LOE	FFP/LOE F
TAG 19-2	TAG 19-5	TAG 19-9	TAG 19-8	TAG 19-12		TAG 19-11	TAG 19-15	TAG 19-18	TAG 20-1		IMAG 2017 - 2022		MC - USMC ITSM (Phase II)		OSD CAPE JDS SUPP SERV	JS3FOLLOW-ON
	CS2.69	CS2.72	CS2.73	CS2.74	CS2.75	CS2.77	CS2.82	CS2.83	CS2.84	0C1	IM2	SMI	173	IT70 MAS Schedule	D3	JSX

CONTRACT NUMBER: 47QTCK18D0037 MODIFICATION NUMBER: PO0010 Page 14 of 17

jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	jennifer.wylie@gsa. gov	alysia.baumann©n avy.mil	aica.dizon@navy.m il	timothy dowling@us af.mil	stephen.cooper.1@ us.af.mil					2*1	rebecca.longo@gs a.gov			Alexandra.little@gs a.gov	ricardo.m.vasquez. civ@mail.mil	matthew.c.ebner.ci w@mail.mil	gail.nvikon@gsa.go Y
Fairborn, UH 45324	Fairborn, OH 45324	San Diego, CA 92152-5001	San Diego, CA 92152	MAFB-Gunter Annex, AL 36114- 3000	Schriever AFB, CO 80912-5006						San Diego, CA 92101			Auburn, WA 98001	Alexandria, VA 22350-0002	APG, MD 21005- 1846	Faitborn, OH 45324
	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	53560 Hull Street	53660 Hull Street	490 East Moore Drive, Suite 270	210 Falcon Parkway, STE 2116						333 W. Broadway, Suite 950			400 15th Street, SW	4800 Mark Center Drive, Suite 03F03	6565 Surveillance Loop	2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180
	~	Alysia Baumann, Contracting Officer	Aica M. Dizon	Timothy H. Dowling, Contracting Officer	Stephen Cooper, Contracting Officer						Rebecca A. Longo			Alexandra Little, Contracting Officer	Ricardo M. Vasquez, Contracting Officer	Matthew C. Ebner, 6565 Procurement Contracting Loop Officer	Gail Nyikon, Contracting Officer
		oific		Airf	<u>س</u>	3/24/2026 US Government	3/30/2021 US Government	3/30/2021 US Government	9/30/2020 3/30/2021 US Government	3/30/2021 US Government		3/20/2021 US Government	5/31/2021 US Government	3		ot CMD-	egion 05
9/30/2024	9/30/2024	2/20/2021	1/30/2020	5/31/2021	5/31/2021	3/24/2026	3/30/2021	3/30/2021	3/30/2021	3/30/2021	1/31/2022	9/20/2021	5/31/2021	9/30/2035	5/12/2021	5/14/2027	3/25/2022
RIUZINI		2/21/2020	9/1/2017	6/1/2015		3/25/2021	9/30/2020	9/30/2020	9/30/2020	9/30/2020		9/21/2019	6/10/2015	9/29/2015	6/13/2018	10/18/2018	6/21/2017 3/25/2022 GSA R
A1&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	US AT&T Government Solutions, GOVERNMEN Inc T - DOD	US AT&T Government Solutions, GOVERNMEN Inc T - DOD	US AT&T Government Solutions, GOVERNMEN Inc T - DOD	I US AT&T Government Solutions, GOVERNMEN Inc T - DOD	US AT&T Government Solutions, GOVERNMEN Inc T - DOD	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	US AT&T Government Solutions, GOVERNMEN Inc T - DOD	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc
AIRFORCE	ORCE			AIR FORCE	AIR FORCE	US GOVERNMEN T - DOD	US GOVERNMEN T - DOD	US GOVERNMEN T - DOD	US GOVERNMEN T - DOD	US GOVERNMEN T - DOD	SMSC	US GOVERNMEN T - DOD	2		OSD	ARMY	AIR FORCE
GS00F350CA/BPA ID05190006006/47QFL A19A011	GS00F350CA/BPA ID05190006006/47QFL A19A011/47QFLA20F01		22	FA8732-15-D-0031	FA8732-15-D- 0031/FA2550-20-F-		20-6-2711	20-G-2711 TO 20F2712	20-G-2711 TO 20F2713	-2714	GS00F350CA PO 47GFPA21F0005	19-C-1205	N3237B-15-D-6804	GS-00-F-350CA	HQ0034-18-F-0189	FIRM FIXED W1SP7T-19-D-0154 PRICE	GS-00-F-350CA/BPA AIRFORC GS05Q17BMA0006/47 QFLA18F0087
		HYBRID I		HYBRID		CPFF/LOE	CPFF	CPFF	CPFF	CPFF	ē	CPFF	HYBRID		HYBRID	FIRM FIXED PRICE	HYBRID
×	1	ęp		4		NV2FOLLOW-ON	NV2 FOLLOW-ON BRIDGE	TO 20F2712	TO 20F2713	TO 20F2714	OPS3(OP2 FOLLOW-ON)	Special Missions Mgmt	NPSO CSS MAC	Professional Services Schedule	<u> </u>		SE3 AF17 - TECH SIG SPT
	6			NIZ	4	NV3	NV4	NV4.12	NV4.13	NV4.14	XdO	PM8	PSO	PSS Schedule	RM4	RS3	SE3

CONTRACT NUMBER: 47QTCK18D0037 MODIFICATION NUMBER: PO0010 Page 15 of 17

CONTRACT NUMBER: 47QTCK18D0037 MODIFICATION NUMBER: PO0010 Page 16 of 17

gail.nvikon@gsa.go ¥	luis.m.pena©irs.go ⊻	charlynn.b.goode@ usps.gov	david.a.gannon.civ @mail.mil
Fairborn, OH 45324	Lanham- Seabrook, MD	Greensboro, NC 27498-0001	Rock Island, IL 61299-8000
2600 Paramount Place, Suite 180	5000 Ellin Road	PO Box 27496	Bldgs 60 & 62
Gail Nyikon, Contracting 2600 Paramount Officer Place, Suite 180	Luis M. Pena, Contracting 5000 Ellin Road Officer	Charlynn Goode	
3/26/2020 3/25/2021 GSA Region 05	6/30/2021 Internal Revenue Service	3/1/2015 8/31/2022 United States Post Office	9/28/2018 11/28/2025 Army Contract CMD-PI David A. Gannon, Contracting Office
3/25/2021	6/30/2021	8/31/2022	11/28/2025
3/26/2020	3/2/2016	9/1/2015	9/28/2018
AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc
1.1.1	SE	SdSN	ARMY
GS-00-F-350CA/BPA AIR FORCE CS05Q17BMA000647 GFLA19F0087/ID05160 M340A	GS00Q09BGD0015/T1 IRS RND-16-T-00020	1CWRLS-15-B-0030	W52P1J-18-D-A127
T&M	HYBRID	FIXED PRICE	FIXED PRICE
SE3 AF 17 - TECH T&M SIG SPT TO AD18	IRS TDC	USPS Tele Exp Mgmt IDIQ	ARMY ITES-3S
SE3.02	TDC	TEM	TS3

Attachment B: List of Affected Alliant 2 GWAC Task Orders

End User Agency	Prime Contract No.	Task Order	Contracting Offices / Prime POC
47QTCK18D0037	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc.	FA872619F0068	harold.grant@us.af.mil
47QTCK18D0037	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc.	FA872619F0153	daniel.dornfeld.1@us.af.mil
47QTCK18D0037	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc.	47QFDA20F0039	reva.hutchinson@gsa.gov
47QTCK18D0037	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc.	N0024419F0494	latrice.rubenstein@navy.mil
47QTCK18D0037	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc.	FA872620F0131	laura.scott@us.af.mil
47QTCK18D0037	AT&T Government Solutions, Inc.	47QFEA21F0010	tiffany.s.johnson@gsa.gov